Appeared : 13

SINo College

10

1

12

13

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

SSUHS/243/2023/Pt/Ex[7831

N «'.'
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

(MAY, 2025)
(B.Sc. in OT Technology)

Roll No Name

33540

33541

33543

33544

33545

33546

33554

36012

33557

33558

33559

33560

33562

BANIKA RONGHANGPI

FARHIN AHMED

MOUSUMI SAHANAS

PRIYANKA BASUMATARY

RAJESH ACHARJEE

SAMAR JYOTI KALITA

RITUPARNA

BURAGOHAIN

REJIBUDDIN AHMED

DAVID KAMEI

FARUK AHMED

HIMAKSHI RAJBONGSHI

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION

Passed : 11

Remark

Fail in BOTT 301, BOTT 302

Fail in BOTT 301, BOTT 302

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

JUPITARA KG KALITA Passed appeared
subject(s)
RAHUL ALI Passed appeared
subject(s)
08 August 2025

Page1of1



