

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

(B.Sc. in OT Technology)

Appeared: 13 Passed: 11

1.ppenreu v 10						
Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33540	BANIKA RONGHANGPI	Passed appeared subject(s)		
2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33541	FARHIN AHMED	Passed appeared subject(s)		
3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33543	MOUSUMI SAHANAS	Fail	Fail in BOTT 301, BOTT 302	
4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33544	PRIYANKA BASUMATARY	Passed appeared subject(s)	-	
5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33545	RAJESH ACHARJEE	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33546	SAMAR JYOTI KALITA	Passed appeared subject(s)		
7	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33554	RITUPARNA BURAGOHAIN	Fail	Fail in BOTT 301, BOTT 302	
8	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	36012	REJIBUDDIN AHMED	Passed appeared subject(s)	-	
9	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33557	DAVID KAMEI	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
10	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33558	FARUK AHMED	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
11	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33559	HIMAKSHI RAJBONGSHI	Passed appeared subject(s)		
12	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33560	JUPITARA KG KALITA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
13	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33562	RAHUL ALI	Passed appeared subject(s)		

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences